Valentino

VAL16-1STR

VAL16-1STR_CLEARANCE

VAL16-CLEARANCE
ARMCHAIR

VAL16-3STR

VAL16-CLEARANCE 3S

VAL16-4STR

VAL16-2STR

VAL16-CORNER AU

VAL16-CORNER C

VAL16-CORNER LCL

VAL16-CORNER LCS

VAL16-CORNER LE

VAL16-CORNER SCL

VAL16-CORNER SCS

VAL16-CORNER SE

VALT6-FEET

VAL16-SCATTER CUSHION

VAL16-CLEARANCE
SNUGGLER

VAL16-SNUG

description

Armchair

Ex-Display Armchair

Ex-Display Armchair

3 Seater Sofa

Ex-Display 3 Seater Sofa

4 Seater Sofa

2 Seater Sofa

Armless Unit

Corner Unit

Corner Sofa Large +
Corner + Large

Corner Sofa Large +
Corner + Small

Large End Unit

Corner Sofa Small +
Corner + Large

Corner Sofa Small +
Corner + Small

Small End Unit

Set of feet

Scatter Cushion

Ex-Display Snuggler
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price categories

A

£1,239

£1,779

£1,899

£1,609

£899

£1,209

£4,299

£3,879

£1,549

£3,879

£3,469

£1,129

£1,369

On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book

Cover, Foot, Feet, LHF/RHF, Scatters

B

£1,399

£1,999

£2,169

£1,829

£979

£1,349

£4,719

£4,269

£1,689

£4,269

£3,819

£1,239

£1,499

C

£1,629

£2,399

£2,539

£2,179

£1,129

£1,569

£5,629

£5,109

£2,049

£5,109

£4,559

£1,509

£1,799

D P
£1,939 £1,149
£2,819 £1,629
£2,989 £1,769
£2,539 £1,509
£1,319 £849
£1,769 £1,179
£6,459 £4,149
£5,889 £3,759
£2,349 £1,489
£5,889 £3,759
£5,319 £3,369
£1,779 £1,099

£39

£39
£2,099 £1,229

This range really is one of our favourites at Meyer & Marsh. Classic modern styling with a tapered arm, the Valentino has feather filled bolster cushions, a luxury
high resilience seat foam and a spiral fibre back interior which provides both support and comfort. Choose a contrast piping as an optional extra to make a real
statement (10% surcharge applies). Choose from sofas, chairs and 3 different corner sizes. Available in a huge selection of colours and fabric types.

all dimensions in cm
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