



code	description	w	d	h	price categories				
					А	В	С	D	Р
VAL16-1STR	Armchair	106	99	95	£1,239	£1,399	£1,629	£1,939	£1,149
VAL16-1STR_CLEARANCE	Ex-Display Armchair	106	99	95					
VAL16-CLEARANCE ARMCHAIR	Ex-Display Armchair	106	99	95					
VAL16-3STR	3 Seater Sofa	210	99	95	£1,779	£1,999	£2,399	£2,819	£1,629
VAL16-CLEARANCE 3S	Ex-Display 3 Seater Sofa	210	99	95					
VAL16-4STR	4 Seater Sofa	235	99	95	£1,899	£2,169	£2,539	£2,989	£1,769
VAL16-2STR	2 Seater Sofa	185	99	95	£1,609	£1,829	£2,179	£2,539	£1,509
VAL16-CORNER AU	Armless Unit	73	99	95	£899	£979	£1,129	£1,319	£849
VAL16-CORNER C	Corner Unit	107	107	95	£1,209	£1,349	£1,569	£1,769	£1,179
VAL16-CORNER LCL	Corner Sofa Large + Corner + Large	270	270	95	£4,299	£4,719	£5,629	£6,459	£4,149
VAL16-CORNER LCS	Corner Sofa Large + Corner + Small	270	200	95	£3,879	£4,269	£5,109	£5,889	£3,759
VAL16-CORNER LE	Large End Unit	164	99	95	£1,549	£1,689	£2,049	£2,349	£1,489
VAL16-CORNER SCL	Corner Sofa Small + Corner + Large	270	200	95	£3,879	£4,269	£5,109	£5,889	£3,759
VAL16-CORNER SCS	Corner Sofa Small + Corner + Small	200	200	95	£3,469	£3,819	£4,559	£5,319	£3,369
VAL16-CORNER SE	Small End Unit	93	99	95	£1,129	£1,239	£1,509	£1,779	£1,099
VAL16-FEET	Set of feet	106	99	95					£39
VAL16-SCATTER CUSHION	Scatter Cushion	106	99	95					£39
VAL16-CLEARANCE SNUGGLER	Ex-Display Snuggler	145	99	95					
VAL16-SNUG	Snuggler	145	99	95	£1,369	£1,499	£1,799	£2,099	£1,229

On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book

Cover, Foot, Feet, LHF/RHF, Scatters

This range really is one of our favourites at Meyer & Marsh. Classic modern styling with a tapered arm, the Valentino has feather filled bolster cushions, a luxury high resilience seat foam and a spiral fibre back interior which provides both support and comfort. Choose a contrast piping as an optional extra to make a real statement (10% surcharge applies). Choose from sofas, chairs and 3 different corner sizes. Available in a huge selection of colours and fabric types.

all dimensions in cm Default 03 Sep 2024